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Running Order List
Tuesday, April 27, 2021

Time 2 Beat

 16802  Hiccup , Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen

 20701  Ditto , Belgian Sheepdog, Viola Dyer
 20202  Shadow , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
 20101  Puzzle , Belgian Sheepdog, Elizabeth Hodges
 20102  Rosy , Belgian Sheepdog, Sharon Lafuse
 20704  Dreamer , Belgian Sheepdog, Patricia Solomon
 20705  Mierrie , Belgian Sheepdog, Viola Dyer
 20205  Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

 24101  Vibe , Belgian Sheepdog, Nancy Brissette
 24104  Dibs , Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Brady
 24102  Ratchet , Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
 24702  Cece , Belgian Sheepdog, Viola Dyer
 24105  Usher , Belgian Sheepdog, Zindell Stephens
 24302  Qwinn , Belgian Sheepdog, Alissa Levine
 24501  Rendezvous , Belgian Sheepdog, Patricia Matejek
 24301  Dolce , Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Hodges
 24703  Grande , Belgian Sheepdog, Viola Dyer

Master/Excellent Standard

 16201  Echo , Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Agacinski

 20201  Zev , Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson
 20202  Shadow , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
 20203  Brady , Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Brady
 20101  Puzzle , Belgian Sheepdog, Elizabeth Hodges
 20102  Rosy , Belgian Sheepdog, Sharon Lafuse
 20103  Diamond , Belgian Sheepdog, Susan Young
 20401  Indy , Belgian Sheepdog, Kathleen Trexler
 20204  Blaez , Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson
 20205  Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

 24101  Vibe , Belgian Sheepdog, Nancy Brissette
 24102  Ratchet , Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
 24103  Colt , Belgian Sheepdog, Tim Tedrow
 24302  Qwinn , Belgian Sheepdog, Alissa Levine
 24104  Dibs , Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Brady
 24301  Dolce , Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Hodges
 24105  Usher , Belgian Sheepdog, Zindell Stephens

Open Standard

 20601  Fella , Belgian Sheepdog, Sharon Lafuse
 20602  Opie , Belgian Sheepdog, Suzanne DeBlois
 20803  Dina , Belgian Sheepdog, Andrae Kipin Acerra

 24501  Rendezvous , Belgian Sheepdog, Patricia Matejek
 24502  Lorenzo , Belgian Sheepdog, Laura Gilbert
 24503  Remy , Belgian Sheepdog, Wanda Smith
 24504  Stunner , Belgian Sheepdog, Mary Ann Croteau

Novice Standard

 16801  Ginny , Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Agacinski
 16802  Hiccup , Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen
 16803  Story , Belgian Sheepdog, Terri Ann Votava
 16804  Scout , Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Agacinski

 20701  Ditto , Belgian Sheepdog, Viola Dyer
 20702  Desi , Belgian Sheepdog, Julie Codding
 20703  Epic , Belgian Sheepdog, Darcy Ferrentino
 20704  Dreamer , Belgian Sheepdog, Patricia Solomon
 20804  Soda Pop , Belgian Sheepdog, Mary Grace Buckwalter
 20805  Reno , Belgian Sheepdog, Mary Ann Croteau

 24701  Freedom , Belgian Sheepdog, Susan Young
 24702  Cece , Belgian Sheepdog, Viola Dyer

Master/Excellent JWW

 16201  Echo , Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Agacinski

 20201  Zev , Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson
 20202  Shadow , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
 20203  Brady , Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Brady
 20102  Rosy , Belgian Sheepdog, Sharon Lafuse
 20101  Puzzle , Belgian Sheepdog, Elizabeth Hodges
 20103  Diamond , Belgian Sheepdog, Susan Young
 20401  Indy , Belgian Sheepdog, Kathleen Trexler
 20402  Libi , Belgian Sheepdog, Juliana Hite
 20602  Opie , Belgian Sheepdog, Suzanne DeBlois
 20803  Dina , Belgian Sheepdog, Andrae Kipin Acerra
 20204  Blaez , Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson
 20205  Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

 24101  Vibe , Belgian Sheepdog, Nancy Brissette
 24102  Ratchet , Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
 24103  Colt , Belgian Sheepdog, Tim Tedrow
 24302  Qwinn , Belgian Sheepdog, Alissa Levine
 24104  Dibs , Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Brady
 24105  Usher , Belgian Sheepdog, Zindell Stephens

Open JWW

 20601  Fella , Belgian Sheepdog, Sharon Lafuse
 20703  Epic , Belgian Sheepdog, Darcy Ferrentino

 24501  Rendezvous , Belgian Sheepdog, Patricia Matejek
 24502  Lorenzo , Belgian Sheepdog, Laura Gilbert
 24301  Dolce , Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Hodges

Novice JWW

 16801  Ginny , Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Agacinski
 16802  Hiccup , Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen
 16803  Story , Belgian Sheepdog, Terri Ann Votava
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Tuesday (cont.)

 16804  Scout , Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Agacinski

 20701  Ditto , Belgian Sheepdog, Viola Dyer
 20805  Reno , Belgian Sheepdog, Mary Ann Croteau
 20702  Desi , Belgian Sheepdog, Julie Codding
 20704  Dreamer , Belgian Sheepdog, Patricia Solomon
 20801  Buddy , Belgian Sheepdog, Donald Miller
 20802  Devon , Belgian Shepherd, Cathy Sheeter

 20804  Soda Pop , Belgian Sheepdog, Mary Grace Buckwalter
 24503  Remy , Belgian Sheepdog, Wanda Smith
 24701  Freedom , Belgian Sheepdog, Susan Young
 24702  Cece , Belgian Sheepdog, Viola Dyer
 24504  Stunner , Belgian Sheepdog, Mary Ann Croteau


